
Punjab Master's Rank list of 2025
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MS35+

1 Ravijot 10133 RPR 170 170 1

2 Anand Budh Sharma 53445 JAL 145 145 2

3 Harsimran Singh 1162 HSP 80 80 3

4 Navjot Singh Bhullar 2360 ASR 80 80 3

5 Sumesh Choudhary 57056 ASR 45 45 4

6 Gaurav Aggarwal AF01 JAL 45 45 4

7 Akshit Kumar 56021 ASR 45 45 4

8 Sandeep Kumar 1583 PTA 45 45 4

WS35+

1 Dr Jasneet Kaur Johar 2644 PTK 170 170 1

2 Shruti Monga 56732 LDH 145 145 2

3 Shruti Kapoor 2633 JAL 80 80 3

4 Prabhjot Kaur AF05 LDH 80 80 3

MD35+

1 Akshit Kumar 56021 ASR 85 85 1

2 Navjot Singh Bhullar 2360 ASR 85 85 1

3 Abhinanv Bahri 2532 JAL 72.5 72.5 2

4 Anand Budh Sharma 53445 JAL 72.5 72.5 2

5 Ramandeep Singh 1234 HSP 40 40 3

6 Tanuj Uppal 49262 HSP 40 40 3

7 Jaswant Singh 28456 BNL 40 40 3

8 Ramanpreet Singh 43796 JAL 40 40 3

9 Amarjeet Singh 48658 KPT 22.5 22.5 4

10 Jaspreet Singh Arora 2051 KPT 22.5 22.5 4

11 Barminder Singh AF07 PTA 22.5 22.5 4

12 Sandeep Kumar 1583 PTA 22.5 22.5 4

13 Gaurav Aggarwal AF01 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

14 Jatinder AF06 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

15 Ravijot 10133 RPR 22.5 22.5 4

16 Varun Sharma 420 MOH 22.5 22.5 4

MS40+

1 Mayank Behal 623 ASR 170 170 1

2 Simardeep Singh 26529 MOH 145 145 2

3 Jaswant Singh 28456 BNL 80 80 3

4 Manpreet Singh 1161 JAL 80 80 3

5 Vikas Khanna 2028 JAL 45 45 4

6 Rohit Arora 32659 SBS 45 45 4

7 Kunal Wadhwa 1174 JAL 45 45 4

8 Amit Sharma 32675 SBS 45 45 4
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MD40+

1 Anuj Dhand 48761 LDH 85 85 1

2 Mayank Behal 623 ASR 85 85 1

3 Bhuvan Dhanda 52998 LDH 72.5 72.5 2

4 Gurjot Singh 33411 LDH 72.5 72.5 2

5 Mandeep Singh Kang 28617 MOH 40 40 3

6 Simardeep Singh 26529 MOH 40 40 3

7 Harbhagat Singh 33412 MOH 40 40 3

8 Saurabh Arora 2039 ASR 40 40 3

9 Gaurav Verma 56631 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

10 Vishal Sharma 2635 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

11 Bhupinder Singh 1220 HSP 22.5 22.5 4

12 Nikhil 1221 HSP 22.5 22.5 4

13 Amit Julka 1155 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

14 Vikas Khanna 2028 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

15 Ashish Goyal AF09 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

16 Ashok Kumar AF10 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

MS45+

1 Lakhwinder Pal Singh 10948 PSPCL 170 170 1

2 Dr Piyush Sharma 53252 JAL 145 145 2

3 Jaswinder Singh 48651 LDH 80 80 3

4 Rajan Harish 29407 RPR 80 80 3

MD45+

1 Lakhwinder Pal Singh 10948 PSPCL 85 85 1

2 Rajesh Gandhi 48672 LDH 85 85 1

3 Dr Piyush Sharma 53252 JAL 72.5 72.5 2

4 Sachin Gupta 1207 JAL 72.5 72.5 2

5 Akash Chohan AF12 JAL 40 40 3

6 Ashish AF13 JAL 40 40 3

7 Lovekesh Sharma 2361 HSP 40 40 3

8 Sajan Kumar 1857 JAL 40 40 3

MS50+

1 Mohd. Saleem 5401 PSPCL 170 170 1

2 Manish Aggarwal 53254 JAL 145 145 2

3 Maninder Dihana 6815 KPT 80 80 3

4 Sandeep Sharma 19923 LDH 80 80 3

5 Amrik Singh 23607 LDH 45 45 4

6 Davinder Joshi 7942 JAL 45 45 4

7 Amrik Singh 2061 KPT 45 45 4

8 Surjit Singh 2050 KPT 45 45 4
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MD50+

1 Mohd. Saleem 5401 PSPCL 85 85 1

2 Sandeep Sharma 19923 LDH 85 85 1

3 Amrik Singh 23607 LDH 72.5 72.5 2

4 Kulbir Singh AF18 LDH 72.5 72.5 2

5 Rajesh Grover 17090 LDH 40 40 3

6 Rajiv Handa 33686 JAL 40 40 3

7 Punit Bhalla 48649 LDH 40 40 3

8 Ramandeep Singh 2054 LDH 40 40 3

9 Deepak Chopra 1181 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

10 Harpreet Singh Ahluwalia AF22 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

11 Inderdeep Singh 49244 ASR 22.5 22.5 4

12 Manish Aggarwal 53254 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

13 Neeraj Babbar AF15 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

14 Pawan Sachdeva AF16 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

15 Davinder Joshi 7942 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

16 Dhiraj Sharma 8987 JAL 22.5 22.5 4

MS55+

1 Rajesh Grover 17090 LDH 170 170 1

2 Rajiv Handa 33686 JAL 145 145 2

3 Harbinder Pal 1283 JAL 80 80 3

4 Rajinder Singh 1652 JAL 80 80 3

MS60+

1 Ram Lakhan 109 JAL 170 170 1

2 Gurvinder Singh 1193 JAL 145 145 2

3 Pawan Sawhney 1192 JAL 80 80 3

4 Newton Bhatia 44951 JAL 80 80 3

MD60+

1 Ram Lakhan 109 JAL 85 85 1

2 Sanjay Passi 1194 JAL 85 85 1

3 Pawan Sawhney 1192 JAL 72.5 72.5 2

4 Rajeev Kakkar 1170 JAL 72.5 72.5 2

5 Indermohan Singh 33406 SBS 40 40 3

6 Ramesh Chander Nayeer AF19 SBS 40 40 3

7 Gurvinder Singh 1193 JAL 40 40 3

8 Newton Bhatia 44951 JAL 40 40 3

MS65+

1 Anupam Kumaria 19922 LDH 170 170 1

2 Khushvinder Singh 54113 JAL 145 145 2

3 Upkar Singh Tandon 11248 JAL 80 80 3

4 Sudhakar Sharma 38786 JAL 80 80 3


